LYC > M MOTUL 1" ET:0  =anx<

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
ADAC Youngster Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 01.10.2022 13:00
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(306) Julian Duvier
(218) Falk Greiner 1 13:00:17.700
1 13:00:09.849 2 13:02:09.977 1:52.277 33.107 1:19.170
2 13:01:56.830 31.342 1:15.639 3 13:03:58.295 31.722 1:16.596
3 13:03:45.691 1:48.861 31.993 1:16.868 4 13:05:48.036 1:49.741 32.026 1:17.715
4 13:05:34.531 1:48.840 32.105 1:16.735 5 13:07:37.567 1:49.531 32.148 1:17.383
5 13:07:23.303 1:48.772 32.200 1:16.572 6 13:09:28.868 1:51.301 32,613 1:18.688
6 13:09:13.717 1:50.414 32.530 1:17.884 7 13:11:21.595 1:52.727 33.219 1:19.508
7 13:11:05.503 1:51.786 32.878 1:18.908 8 13:13:15.076 1:53.481 33.138 1:20.343
8 13:12:57.439 1:51.936 32.742 1:19.194 9 13:15:24.095 2:09.019 33.406 1:35.613
9 13:14:49.557 1:52.118 32.751 1:19.367 10 13:17:22.823 1:58.728 35.101 1:23.627
10 13:16:42.816 1:53.259 33.420 1:19.839 1 13:19:19.502 1:56.679 34.124 1:22.555
11 13:18:36.891 1:54.075 33.485 1:20.590
(468) Lukas Fiedler
(119) Cyril Elsener 1 13:00:17.018
1 13:00:10.406 2 13:02:10.725 1:53.707 34.327 1:19.380
2 13:01:58.015 31.663 1:15.946 3 13:04:02.028 1:51.303 33.006 1:18.297
3 13:03:47.133 1:49.118 31.955 1:17.163 4 13:05:52.960 1:50.932 32.872 1:18.060
4 13:05:35.729 1:48.596 31.820 1:16.776 5 13:07:46.427 1:53.467 33.684 1:19.783
5 13:07:24.946 1:49.217 32.269 1:16.948 6 13:09:39.447 1:53.020 33.646 1:19.374
6 13:09:14.938 1:49.992 32.480 1:17.512 7 13:11:33.749 1:54.302 33.963 1:20.339
7 13:11:06.583 1:51.645 32.700 1:18.945 8 13:13:29.457 1:55.708 33.879 1:21.829
8 13:13:00.370 1:53.787 33.308 1:20.479 9 13:15:27.160 1:57.703 34.118 1:23.585
9 13:14:52.079 1:51.709 32.964 1:18.745 10 13:17:25.627 1:58.467 34.574 1:23.893
10 13:16:46.966 1:54.887 35.095 1:19.792 " 13:19:26.989 2:01.362 35.177 1:26.185
11 13:18:39.677 1:52.711 32.944 1:19.767
(814) Nicolas Vennekens
(750) Samuel Flink 1 13:00:25.694
1 13:00:11.485 2 13:02:20.666 1:54.972 32.846 1:22.126
2 13:01:59.721 31.619 1:16.617 3 13:04:16.338 1:55.672 33.969 1:21.703
3 13:03:49.638 1:49.917 32.233 1:17.684 4 13:06:09.186 33.557 1:19.291
4 13:05:38.585 1:48.947 31.958 1:16.989 5 13:08:03.479 1:54.293 34.157 1:20.136
5 13:07:29.014 1:50.429 32.561 1:17.868 6 13:09:58.037 1:54.558 33.711 1:20.847
6 13:09:20.327 1:51.313 32.749 1:18.564 7 13:11:53.659 1:55.622 33.783 1:21.839
7 13:11:11.561 1:51.234 32.908 1:18.326 8 13:13:49.677 1:56.018 34.091 1:21.927
8 13:13:03.761 1:52.200 33.112 1:19.088 9 13:15:46.169 1:56.492 33.650 1:22.842
9 13:14:54.980 1:51.219 32.557 1:18.662 10 13:17:44.169 1:58.000 35.478 1:22.522
10 13:16:48.183 1:53.203 32.869 1:20.334 1 13:19:39.393 1:55.224 34.438 1:20.786
11 13:18:40.249 1:52.066 32.503 1:19.563
(327) Tomas Svirak
(397) Axel Nilsson 1 13:00:20.405
1 13:00:12.726 2 13:02:16.227 1:55.822 34.475 1:21.347
2 13:02:01.444 31.550 1:17.168 3 13:04:09.439 33.569 1:19.643
3 13:03:50.767 1:49.323 32.260 1:17.063 4 13:06:04.923 1:55.484 33.584 1:21.900
4 13:05:40.441 1:49.674 32.527 1:17.147 5 13:08:00.236 1:55.313 33.998 1:21.315
5 13:07:30.840 1:50.399 32.914 1:17.485 6 13:09:54.692 1:54.456 33.442 1:21.014
6 13:09:22.317 1:51.477 32.932 1:18.545 7 13:11:48.617 1:53.925 33.736 1:20.189
7 13:11:14.812 1:52.495 34.048 1:18.447 8 13:13:43.705 1:55.088 33.100 1:21.988
8 13:13:07.460 1:52.648 32.832 1:19.816 9 13:15:40.969 1:57.264 33.999 1:23.265
9 13:14:59.278 1:51.818 32.349 1:19.469 10 13:17:41.827 2:00.858 36.838 1:24.020
10 13:16:54.452 1:55.174 33.672 1:21.502 " 13:19:40.431 1:58.604 34.364 1:24.240
11 13:18:49.109 1:54.657 34.115 1:20.542
(555) Noel Schmitt
(17) Junior Bal 1 13:00:15.563
1 13:00:12.178 2 13:02:10.293 1:54.730 33.648 1:21.082
2 13:02:03.117 1:50.939 32.879 1:18.060 3 13:04:04.542 1:54.249 33.810 1:20.439
3 13:03:52.779 31.820 1:17.842 4 13:05:56.241 | RESEZEE 32.702 1:18.997
4 13:05:42.991 1:50.212 32.130 1:18.082 5 13:07:52.170 1:55.929 34.270 1:21.659
5 13:07:32.662 1:49.671 32.575 1:17.096 6 13:09:46.285 1:54.115 33.758 1:20.357
6 13:09:24.412 1:51.750 32.554 1:19.196 7 13:11:44.616 1:58.331 34.568 1:23.763
7 13:11:17.416 1:53.004 33.187 1:19.817 8 13:13:41.654 1:57.038 34.433 1:22.605
8 13:13:10.186 1:52.770 33.055 1:19.715 9 13:15:39.416 1:57.762 34.598 1:23.164
9 13:15:03.123 1:52.937 32.799 1:20.138 10 13:17:43.475 2:04.059 39.630 1:24.429
10 13:16:57.192 1:54.069 33.352 1:20.717 " 13:19:42.012 1:58.537 34.634 1:23.903
11 13:18:50.185 1:52.993 33.089 1:19.904
(356) Max Worpel
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: LT ;\ Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: posted at: h www.mylaps.com

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer: Reg. Nr.: MX-12932/22 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
ADAC Youngster Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 01.10.2022 13:00
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 13:00:16.482 2 13:02:13.259 34.517 1:21.014
2 13:02:11.843 1:55.361 33.794 1:21.567 3 13:04:20.672 2:07.413 43.000 1:24.413
3 13:04:08.197 1:56.354 33.523 1:22.831 4 13:06:18.332 1:57.660 34.940 1:22.720
4 13:06:04.100 1:55.903 34.139 1:21.764 5 13:08:17.042 1:58.710 35.166 1:23.544
5 13:07:57.888 34.339 1:19.449 6 13:10:15.878 1:58.836 35.184 1:23.652
6 13:09:51.794 1:53.906 33.662 1:20.244 7 13:12:17.340 2:01.462 36.848 1:24.614
7 13:11:46.431 1:54.637 33.699 1:20.938 8 13:14:19.173 2:01.833 35.872 1:25.961
8 13:13:41.966 1:55.535 33.913 1:21.622 9 13:16:21.031 2:01.858 36.400 1:25.458
9 13:15:39.549 1:57.583 34.711 1:22.872 10 13:18:23.984 2:02.953 36.236 1:26.717
10 13:17:37.951 1:58.402 35.344 1:23.058 11 13:20:28.404 2:04.420 37.010 1:27.410
11 13:19:48.229 2:10.278 34.641 1:35.637
(25) Marvin Koch
(681) Kelton Gwyther 1 13:00:18.502
1 13:00:20.074 2 13:02:15.086 1:56.584 34.280 1:22.304
2 13:02:15.027 1:54.953 34.156 1:20.797 3 13:04:54.643 2:39.557 1:20.179 1:19.378
3 13:04:07.690 32.507 1:20.156 4 13:06:48.515 : 33.891 1:19.981
4 13:06:01.373 1:53.683 33.781 1:19.902 5 13:08:43.491 1:54.976 33.282 1:21.694
5 13:07:54.455 1:53.082 33.098 1:19.984 6 13:10:39.725 1:56.234 34.780 1:21.454
6 13:09:48.104 1:53.649 33.298 1:20.351 7 13:12:35.925 1:56.200 33.908 1:22.292
7 13:11:42.389 1:54.285 33.673 1:20.612 8 13:14:34.964 1:59.039 34.860 1:24.179
8 13:13:37.621 1:55.232 33.432 1:21.800 9 13:16:34.008 1:59.044 35.192 1:23.852
9 13:15:33.083 1:55.462 33.654 1:21.808 10 13:18:32.126 1:58.118 34.730 1:23.388
10 13:17:52.933 2:19.850 56.095 1:23.755 11 13:20:32.421 2:00.295 35.661 1:24.634
11 13:19:49.329 1:56.396 34.716 1:21.680
(290) Joshua Volker
(604) Jimmy Opitz 1 13:00:40.722
1 13:00:21.445 2 13:02:36.201 1:55.479 34.141 1:21.338
2 13:02:20.031 1:58.586 35.149 1:23.437 3 13:04:31.571 33.344 1:22.026
3 13:04:17.637 1:57.606 34.218 1:23.388 4 13:06:29.341 1:57.770 34.822 1:22.948
4 13:06:12.183 1:54.546 33.880 1:20.666 5 13:08:26.593 1:57.252 34.374 1:22.878
5 13:08:06.090 33.898 1:20.009 6 13:10:25.554 1:58.961 34.629 1:24.332
6 13:10:01.822 1:55.732 34.916 1:20.816 7 13:12:24.565 1:59.011 35.167 1:23.844
7 13:11:58.366 1:56.544 34.329 1:22.215 8 13:14:23.453 1:58.888 34.502 1:24.296
8 13:13:54.152 1:55.786 34.004 1:21.782 9 13:16:36.049 2:12.596 34.849 1:37.747
9 13:15:52.083 1:57.931 34.424 1:23.507 10 13:18:36.506 2:00.457 35.130 1:25.327
10 13:17:54.210 2:02.127 35.375 1:26.752 1 13:20:38.966 2:02.460 35.526 1:26.934
11 13:20:01.964 2:07.754 37.779 1:29.975
(622) Fabian Trossen
(436) Marvin Miller 1 13:00:21.128
1 13:00:15.039 2 13:02:19.568 1:58.440 35.040 1:23.400
2 13:02:09.282 33.143 1:21.100 3 13:04:19.333 1:59.765 35.944 1:23.821
3 13:04:06.943 1:57.661 34.011 1:23.650 4 13:06:16.885 :57. 34.973 1:22.579
4 13:06:03.856 1:56.913 34.160 1:22.753 5 13:08:14.642 1:57.757 34.507 1:23.250
5 13:08:01.790 1:57.934 34.279 1:23.655 6 13:10:14.339 1:59.697 34.833 1:24.864
6 13:10:03.644 2:01.854 36.316 1:25.538 7 13:12:20.931 2:06.592 41.020 1:25.572
7 13:12:03.979 2:00.335 34.667 1:25.668 8 13:14:22.438 2:01.507 35.842 1:25.665
8 13:14:04.312 2:00.333 34.942 1:25.391 9 13:16:58.971 2:36.533 1:02.458 1:34.075
9 13:16:07.280 2:02.968 35.585 1:27.383 10 13:19:05.161 2:06.190 37.558 1:28.632
10 13:18:10.226 2:02.946 36.405 1:26.541
1 13:20:14.353 2:04.127 36.085 1:28.042  (350) Lennox Litzrodt
1 13:00:20.903
(8) Tyler Loth 2 13:02:17.752 1:56.849 34.459 1:22.390
1 13:00:16.150 3 13:04:13.263 1:55.511 33.738 1:21.773
2 13:02:11.790 33.144 1:22.496 4 13:06:08.389 |EEEEE 34.450 1:20.676
3 13:04:09.101 1:57.311 32.823 1:24.488 5 13:08:05.049 1:56.660 34.107 1:22.553
4 13:06:05.845 1:56.744 34.775 1:21.969 6 13:10:28.563 2:23.514 34.939 1:48.575
5 13:08:02.395 1:56.550 33.725 1:22.825 7 13:12:49.393 2:20.830 57.697 1:23.133
6 13:09:59.545 1:57.150 34.759 1:22.391 8 13:14:50.173 2:00.780 34.538 1:26.242
7 13:12:14.846 2:15.301 34.156 1:41.145 9 13:17:05.974 2:15.801 47.445 1:28.356
8 13:14:13.980 1:59.134 34.075 1:25.059 10 13:19:10.293 2:04.319 35.766 1:28.553
9 13:16:18.786 2:04.806 37.290 1:27.516
10 13:18:18.711 1:59.925 35.052 1:24.873  (54) Lucas Schwarz
11 13:20:21.869 2:03.158 35.937 1:27.221 1 13:00:19.332
2 13:02:18.437 1:59.105 34.659 1:24.446
(67) Lukas Hechtel 3 13:04:35.967 2:17.530 33.473 1:44.057
1 13:00:17.728 4 13:06:34.809 35.431 1:23.411
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: LT ;\ Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: posted at: h . www.mylaps.ct?m
Race Director Marcel Dornhéfer: Reg. Nr.: MX-12932/22 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

ADAC Youngster Cup
Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 13:08:36.362 2:01.553 35.561 1:25.992
6 13:10:42.475 2:06.113 36.506 1:29.607
7 13:12:45.806 2:03.331 36.427 1:26.904
8 13:14:49.212 2:03.406 37.099 1:26.307
9 13:17:29.429 2:40.217 49.837 1:50.380
0 13:19:47.967 2:18.538 38.947 1:39.591

(272) Niklas Schneider
1 13:00:19.586
2 13:02:13.739 1:54.153 33.686 1:20.467
3 13:04:07.584 32.980 1:20.865
4 13:07:14.760 3:07.176 1:48.200 1:18.976
5 13:09:12.174 1:57.414 32.991 1:24.423

Lap

Time of Day

Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
01.10.2022 13:00

Lap Tm S$1Tm

S2Tm

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:
Printed: 01.10.2022 13:22:07

Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

posted at:

h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Reg. Nr.: MX-12932/22 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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